Pre
lim
inary
Features at ±5V
• 2.5mA supply current per amplifier
• 120MHz bandwidth
• Output voltage range: 100mV from rails
• Input includes negative rail

support device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
www.fairchildsemi.com © 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
FAN4230    FAN4230IMU8 MSOP-8 Partial Reel <4000
FAN4230    FAN4230IMU8X MSOP-8 Reel 4000
FAN4230    FAN4230IM8 SOIC-8 Partial Reel <2500
FAN4230    FAN4230IM8X SOIC-8 Reel <2500
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C.
DATA SHEET FAN4230
Preliminary